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CORNBELT FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
2024 SCHEDULE
OF REGULAR MEETINGS


Notice is hereby given by the Cornbelt Fire Protection District that the Board of Trustees of such District shall meet in regular session in the downstairs meeting room at the Cornbelt Fire Protection District, Main Street Station, 506 East Main Street, Mahomet, IL at 6:00 pm on the following dates:

Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
Wednesday, December 18,2024     


Dated at Mahomet, Illinois this 17th day of January, 2024.


Thomas M. Pike, President
Board of Trustees
Cornbelt Fire Protection District
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